The Kafé at Sidrabene
MENU

Soup of the Day

Borscht

Salads

Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Tossed Green Salad with veggies and your choice of dressing

Sandwiches

All Sandwiches are served with a pickle and your choice of any side dish
Add tomato or cheese to any sandwich for $0.50

BBQ Pulled Pork on a Bun

Sloppy Joe

Hot Dog / Jumbo Hot Dog

Hamburger Served with Lettuce and Onion

Side Dishes

French Fries

Coleslaw

Potato Salad

Pickled Beets

Cucumber and Tomato Salad with a dill dressing

Dessert

Brownie
Apple (Rupmaizes) Bread Pudding

$3.50

$3.50
$4.50
$4.50

$8.00
$8.00
$3.50/ $5.00
$8.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00

$2.50
$2.50



The Café at Sidrabene
MENU
Janu Diena Special

Served from noon till close

$12.00

Kaposti un Desinas ar Kartupeliem un Kapostu Salatiem

Traditional Sausages and Sauerkraut with Roasted Potato and
Coleslaw

Dessert

Brownie $2.50
Apple (Rupmaizes) Bread Pudding $2.50



