The Kafé at Sidrabene

MENU

Soup of the Day Borscht	\$3.50
Salads Caesar Salad Chicken Caesar Salad Tossed Green Salad with veggies and your choice of dressing	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50
Sandwiches All Sandwiches are served with a pickle and your choice of any side dish Add tomato or cheese to any sandwich for \$0.50	
BBQ Pulled Pork on a Bun Sloppy Joe Hot Dog / Jumbo Hot Dog Hamburger Served with Lettuce and Onion	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$3.50 / \$5.00 \$8.00
Side Dishes French Fries Coleslaw Potato Salad Pickled Beets Cucumber and Tomato Salad with a dill dressing	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00
Dessert Brownie Apple (Rupmaizes) Bread Pudding	\$2.50 \$2.50

The Café at Sidrabene

MENU

Janu Diena Special

Served from noon till close \$12.00

Kaposti un Desinas ar Kartupeliem un Kapostu Salatiem

Traditional Sausages and Sauerkraut with Roasted Potato and Coleslaw

Dessert

Brownie	\$2.50
Apple (Rupmaizes) Bread Pudding	\$2.50